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7:00~
8:00
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8:00~
9:00
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15:00~
16:00
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MSK
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16:00~
17:00
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⼩6
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17:00~
18:00
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⼩6
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18:00~
19:00

⼩5
理科

⼩5
��

中3
国�

��
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��

19:00~
20:00

中3
��
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��

中２
��
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理科

中１
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中２
国�

��
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��
現代�
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中２
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20:00
~21:00

中3
英�
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��

中3
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中１
国�

中２
英�

�１
英��

��
ⅡB

中１
��

中２
��

�２
英��

2025 α-HERIX�団時間��（KIDS） （2025.1.20時点）


